
FONTANA ARTE
CHESHIRE SUSPENSION

Product name Cheshire Suspension

Designer Gamfratesi

Manufacturer Fontana Arte 

Product code Fluorescent
3-4257BI
3-4257N
3-4257V
3-4257
LED 
3-4316BI
3-4316N
3-4316V
3-4316

Category Suspension

Material Polycarbonate

Light source Fluorescent 3 x 20W E27 or LED 10W 2700K

Lumens 1250

Finishes White (BI)
Black (N)
Green (V)
Opal 

Dimensions Ø 35 x 34 (H) + 300 cm

IP 40

Origin Italy 

Warranty 1 year
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